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Task 1: Fill in the gaps with DO/DOES.

1. James help her father on Sundays?

2. you listen to music while studying?

3. Molly play video games?

4. they go to the library on Saturdays?

o she understand French?

6. he work hard in his studies?

T your son live in California?

8. he get up early every day?

9. the people of India speak many
languages?

10. he go to the gym?

11. you like salad ?

12, Paul like peas ?

13, they eat bananas?

14. Charles drink juice?

15. your cat drink milk?

16. Sally like cheese?
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Task 2: Fill in the gaps with present simple tense.
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10.

11

12

13.

14.

15.

they (talk) in the classroom?
you (practice) English every day?
he (drink) a lot?
your parents (live) in the states?
she (go) to work in the evening?
he (like) black coffee?
the kids (sleep) in the afternoon?
he (do) his homework?
the students (like) seminars?
Ann (teach) math?
your sister (watch) TV?
we (eat) ice-cream?
your brother (catch) the ball?
Mei and Andy (play) chess?
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Task 3: Listen and write.

Questions

| How old is Alex?

2 What's Alex’s cousin's name?

3 How many friends has Alex got?

4  There is a boy with black hair.
What's his name?

5  How many children are in Alex's class?
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